Затворы дисковые серии 500
 Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Иваново (4932)77-34-06
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58
Иркутск (395)279-98-46
Казань (843)206-01-48
Москва (495)268-04-70

providing excellent abrasion and at-
mosphere corrosion resistance
Type designation
5   9   9   B   100 Nominal size
DN50 - Dn400
a
Body design
with through holesB - WAFER
T - LUG eaded with thr  holes
a
Seat material
8 - conductive PTFE
9 - PTFE
a
Disc material
8 - duplex stainless steel 1.4469
     conductive PFFE coated
9 - duplex stainless steel 1.4469
     PTFE coated
7 - duplex stainless steel 1.4469
     with polished edges
a
Series designation
Series 500
Standards
Hydraulic test  EN 12266-1, Class A
 ISO 5208, Class A
a
Face-to-face length   EN 558, Series 20
 ISO 5752, Series 20
a
Flange connection  EN 1092-1
 ASME B16.5
a
Working standard  EN 593
a
Top flange  EN ISO 5211
a
Marking  EN 19
Atex design  EN ISO 80079-36
EN IEC 60079-0
GENERAL DESCRIPTION    Czech Industrial
Valve Manufacturer
VALVE MODELS
B
WAFER
DESIGN
T
LUG
DESIGN
578B 588B 578T 588T
dlevn ea rH
 wix tho  b hr aa ne dG w